Qualificati gara 400 sl Femminile

atleta

Persiano Teresa
Visini Valentina
Vaccaro Federica
Davuzzo Benedetta
Marmo Marta
Zullo Andrea
Bellina Emilia
Greco Emiliana
Carino Sofia
Alaino Giorgia
Grillo Nicole Ant
Sbozza Anna Luisa
Pardo Eliana
Marano Federica
Rotondaro Eman.
Perez Martina Ros
Riolo Emiliana
Nativo Marilena
Fazzina Giulia
Bizzarri Asia

tempo vasca 25
4,25,78
4,25,89
4,26,00
4,26,00
4,31,71
4,28,65
4,32,60
4,32,80
4,34,80
4,39,19
4,40,00
4,40,12
4,40,15
4,40,57
4,40,48
4,42,69
4,44,00
4,44,35
4,44,74
4,45,00

Qualificati gara 400 sl Maschile

atleta

Dal Maso Filippo
Barcellona Roberto
Di Mauro Samuele
Azzarelli Gaspare
Acciardi Emanuele
Triolo Luca
Santasiero Gerardo
Nuzzolo Luca
Pariniello Alessio
Scofano Carmine
D'Agata Roberto
Mazzolla Salvatore
Bossone Marco
Seidita Marco
Talani Manuel
Ambrosio Federico
Torchia Luigi

Di Vita Alessandro
Mastrogivanni Mario
Napoli GianMarco

tempo in vasca 25
3,52,22
3,56,12
3,59,81
4,00,50
4,02,58
4,03,43
4,05,00
4,05,21
4,06,00
4,06,51
4,08,88
4,13,51
4,14,35
4,16,25
4,18,15
4,19,65
4,21,30
4,21,38
4,21,50
4,21,50

Qualificati gara 800 sl Femminile

atleta

Persiano Teresa
Davuzzo Benedetta
Marmo Marta
Visini Valentina
Carrino Sofia
Nativo Maria Elena
Perez Martina Rosa
Sbozza Anna Luisa
Caruso Alessia
Fazzina Giulia

tempo in vasca 25
8,53,18
9,07,00
9,08,79
9,16,90
9,31,20
9,32,06
9,35,02
9,38,37
9,44,20
9,49,79

Qualificati gara 1500 sl

atleta

Barcellona Roberto
Triolo Luca

Di Mauro Samuele
Nuzzolo Luca
Miglietta Lucio
Scofano Carmine
TroianoFRancesco
Taiani Manuel
Giuduce Andrea
Anastasi Carmelo

tempon vasca 25
15,46,00
15,50,72
15,55,00
15,58,28
15,58,43
16,29,72
16,30,33
16,44,34
16,48,21
16,54,00




